Zmena v rozhrani k typu zaznamu E03_12A k 1.1.2025

Zmeny kontrol

fslo kontroly  popis zmeny
novowytvorens

401, 601, 604 zmenené
arusens

Zmeny XSD schém

v éiselniku €IS NAKL STRED:  kody

1802
2961
2993
3325
3365
4154
4216
5135
5273
5958
7013
7037
7070
7802
8278

1603
4003
4289
5146

pridané

obnoveni platnost

ukoncen k 31.12.2024



